
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Jump Event - Mixed
Final24 JUN 2019 - 17:30

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 DONOVAL Sandra EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos EXECUTION 2 PRINS Linda 

EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK Anna EXECUTION 3 BRUNNER Kathy 

EXECUTION 4 PICKER Christian EXECUTION 4 ZUGIC Snezana 

EXECUTION 5 OGDEN Jane EXECUTION 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria 

  

1 PROSEKOVA Viktoriia RUS 09 SEP 2005

TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002

IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001

23 5233D 2.5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 60.00 60.00
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.00 112.00

23 205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 179.50
4 5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 230.50
2 407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 84.80 315.30

2 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

GAMMAGE Cameron GBR 24 JAN 2002

CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre GBR 11 SEP 2004

12 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 53.30
3 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 118.40

12 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 176.90
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.90 239.80
4 107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 290.80 24.50

3 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio ESP 05 APR 2002

ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004

12 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.75 43.75
3 105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 98.35

12 305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 61.60 159.95
1 205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 225.95
2 5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 44.80 270.75 44.55

4 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

TARANU Carlos GER 15 MAR 2004

34 5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 42.90
3 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 93.60

13 205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 130.00
2 407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 189.50
1 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 256.70 58.60
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5 ALEXANDRU Avasiloae ROU 26 NOV 2004

ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel ROU 19 JUN 2004

AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001

12 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 48.75
3 405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 106.10

12 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 43.50 149.60
3 407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.40 204.00
2 107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 52.50 256.50 58.80

6 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

LUNDE-HELSETH Elias NOR 27 MAR 2004

NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.30 47.30
2 5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.10 95.40

34 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 53.20 148.60
3 107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.70 201.30
4 305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 255.90 59.40

7 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004

ROOP-ILISTE Richard SWE 24 NOV 2002

12 5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 52.00
3 403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 102.40

12 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 48.00 150.40
2 305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 43.50 193.90
4 107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 243.40 71.90

8 IDRYSAVA Aliona BLR 20 OCT 2005

KUDZIN Yauheni BLR 19 MAR 2005

MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002

SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 39.60
3 405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 90.75

12 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 47.60 138.35
1 105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 177.95
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 240.35 74.95

9 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004

PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

32 5333D 2.6 1.0 3.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 14.30 14.30
3 305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 53.30

43 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.00 109.30
2 107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 158.90
1 207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.95 229.85 85.45

10 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

KNOLL Anton AUT 25 NOV 2004

LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 29.70
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.10 77.80

12 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 124.00
2 405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 164.50
3 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 59.20 223.70 91.60
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